www.shatrshield.com | (800) 223-0853 | © 2025 Shat·R·Shield Lighting Inc. REV 2 06/17/26 | Page  1
Project
Date Type
Fixture Wattage CCT Mount Count /
Night Light
Voltage Material Lens
SK Selectable to
42W-High,

D
A
M
P L O CATIO
N
IRONCLAD® UP/DOWN FIXTURETM
www.shatrshield.com | (800) 223-0853 | © 2025 Shat·R·Shield Lighting Inc. REV 2 06/17/26 | Page  2
Photometric Data
Indoor Report
•	 Maximum Candela = 1954.19
•	 Light Loss Factor = 1.00
•	 Luminaire Lumens = 4176
Dimensional Data
Watt. Lense Material CCT Lumens Additional Info. IES File
10W PC 2700K 640 Night Light Only UDF-10W-2700K-Y-PC
34W PC 3500K 3097 24W UP-Down - PC Lens - 3500K CCT W/ Night Light On UDF-24W-3500K-Y-PC
34W PC 4000K 3153 24W UP-Down - PC Lens - 4000K CCT W/ Night Light On UDF-24W-4000K-Y-PC
34W PC 5000K 3170 24W UP-Down - PC Lens - 5000K CCT W/ Night Light On UDF-24W-5000K-Y-PC
42W PC 3500K 3737 32W UP-Down - PC Lens - 3500K CCT W/ Night Light On UDF-32W-3500K-Y-PC
42W PC 4000K 3836 32W UP-Down - PC Lens - 4000K CCT W/ Night Light On UDF-32W-4000K-Y-PC
42W PC 5000K 3797 32W UP-Down - PC Lens - 5000K CCT W/ Night Light On UDF-32W-5000K-Y-PC
52W PC 3500K 4578 42W UP-Down - PC Lens - 3500K CCT W/ Night Light On UDF-42W-3500K-Y-PC
52W PC 4000K 4749 42W UP-Down - PC Lens - 4000K CCT W/ Night Light On UDF-42W-4000K-Y-PC
52W PC 5000K 4686 42W UP-Down - PC Lens - 5000K CCT W/ Night Light On UDF-42W-5000K-Y-PC
Photometric Data - Count/Night Light -  PC Lens
Photometric Data
Watt Lens Material CCT Lumens Additional Info IES File
24W PC 3500K 2501 24W UP-Down - PC Lens - 3500K CCT UDF-24W-3500K-N-PC
24W PC 4000K 2570 24W UP-Down - PC Lens - 4000K CCT UDF-24W-4000K-N-PC
24W PC 5000K 2533 24W UP-Down - PC Lens - 5000K CCT UDF-24W-5000K-N-PC
32W PC 3500K 3099 32W UP-Down - PC Lens - 3500K CCT UDF-32W-3500K-N-PC
32W PC 4000K 3249 32W UP-Down - PC Lens - 4000K CCT UDF-32W-4000K-N-PC
32W PC 5000K 3194 32W UP/Down - PC Lens - 5000K CCT UDF-32W-5000K-N-PC
42W PC 3500K 3964 42W UP-Down - PC Lens - 3500K CCT UDF-42W-3500K-N-PC
42W PC 4000K 4176 42W UP-Down - PC Lens - 4000K CCT UDF-42W-4000K-N-PC
42W PC 5000K 4067 42W UP-Down - PC Lens - 5000K CCT UDF-42W-5000K-N-PC
Photometric Data - PC Lens